Date Mailed: November 8, 2011

SUSAN T. ERTMER
Winnebago County Clerk
415 Jackson Street, P.O. Box 2808
Oshkosh, W1 54903-2808
(920) 236-4888

NOTICE OF COMMISSION, BOARD OR COMMITTEE MEETING

NAME OF COMMISSION,

BOARD OR COMMITTEE: JUDICIARY & PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE
TIME OF MEETING: 9:00 A.M.
DATE OF MEETING: Monday, November 14, 2011
PLACE OF MEETING: Winnebago County Sheriff's Office

NoookrwdE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Richard Meyer Community Resource Room, First Floor
4311 Jackson Street, Oshkosh

SUBJECT MATTER OF THE MEETING

Call to order.

Elect Chairman

Elect Vice Chairman, if necessary

Approve minutes from the October 10, 2011 meeting

Communications

Input on agenda items by public

Resolution to authorize Patriotic Council’s annual Veterans’ Day ceremony at the
Winnebago County Courthouse

Discussion and possible vote on County Board rules for 2012-2014 board.
Committee meeting dates

Discuss County Board budget session

Sheriff’s Report

Items for Next Agenda

Next Meeting Date

Adjournment

Upon request, provisions will be made for people with disabilities upon 24 hours prior notice to the
Office of the County Clerk. Phone Number: 236-4888



